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9/10/2019 Mail - Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) - Outlook

.
(e

+ Re’ OD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6895 E DOA:29/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Shirley Hiew {LKK Auto)
Tue 10/9/2019 433 PM

To: Claims <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>
Ce: "Nora Khai* <narakhai@premiumauto.com.sg>; SUR csur@likauto.com>

Dear TRoy,

After reviewing the rim is not consistent, please only replace tyre.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pta Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: SurMlkkautg.com | fax: 6236-4315
Bik 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 51408933}

From: Claims <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 5:29 PM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: "Nora Khat' <nara khai@premiumauto.com.sg>; ‘Claims’ <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>
Subject: RE: QD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE 5XP 6895 E DOA:28/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Dear Shirley,

Merain attached the towing slip for your request.
Thanks

Best Regards,

TRoy Goh

Claims Advisor

Preminm Antomobiles Pte Lid v rs oo

55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 4086499

p.+63 B3K8 2323 d. +635 6768 9828 1. +63 631 1183

e. claims@premivmanto.com.sg W sk audi com.sg
Audi Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p.+65 63362223

11D

“T+ comes in blue.”

Emall Discalmer
This email. including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.

If you have received It In erros, please notify us immediately by reply emall and then delete this message from yout system.

Please do nat copy it or use i far any purposs, of disclose its contents of any attachment to eny other parson. Thank yau.

From- Shirley Hiew (LKK Aum) [manlho ShurleyHlew@Ild‘aum com)
Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 5:16 PM

To: Clalms

Cc: "Nora Khal'

Subject: Re: OD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6895 E DOA:29/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Hi Troy,

According to AlG, please provide us towing slip.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handier
LKK Aute Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall: Sur@|kkauto.com | fax: 6255-4315
Blk %1, Paya Ubi tndustrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Claims <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 3:44 PM

hitps:/foutiook.office365 com/mail/deeplink?version=2019081203.18&popoutv2=1

113




9/5/2019 Mail - Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) - Outlock

RE: OD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6895 E DOA:29/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Premiumauto Claims <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>
Thu 5/9/2019 3:26 PM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@Ikkauto.com>
Cc 'Nors Khai' <norakhai@premiumauto.com.sg>; Claims <claims@premjumauto.cam.sg>

Dear Shirley,
We had spoken to our client and understand the damage front bumper Is an old damage unrelated to the incident.

As for the RH front rims & tyre, front fenders RH, bonnets, and windscreen deflectors Is caused by the motorcycle handles and footbars. We will put up supptementary for
bonnet respray and the above mention itemn to be replaced.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Kee Slang
Claims Advisor

Premium Automobiles Pre Ltd mo ve twsozzmiw)

55 Ubi Road | Road Singapore 408699

p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9911 1. +65 6841 1133
e. clai premivmagio comsg W www.audi.com.sg

Audi Showroom, Audi Centre 28] Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 6836 2223

WELCOME TO THE
8TH DIMENSION.

THE ALL-NEW AUDL Q8

Emall Disclaimer

Thix email, including aay avachmeny, s fiseniiad and may also be prvileged.

10y iz have ceceinad i in enor. plense nodify us immesiiately by reply enmadl and then delete this message foom youg sysweer

Please d0 Dol vy it ar us it for any purpose. or disclose s CoNtents of xRy atacneal (> any ather persan Thank you

From: Shirley Hiew {LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@I|kkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 5 September, 2019 3:04 PM

Jo: Claims <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>

Ce: Nora Khai <ncra.khai@premiumauto.com.sg>

Subject: Re: OO CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6895 E DOA:29/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Hi Troy,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKP 6895E {Excess § 0/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tek: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.
All supplementary items and unconfim items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Qur client reserve their right_net to pay,if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Hi Kec Siang,

As spoken and according to our surveyor, kindly refer to the below massage from AIG, to check & revert us.

110419.00:To authorize repair ﬁrst sub]ect to oonﬁrmauon of fmnt pomon damage cons:stencv (bumper, fender, rim and tvre) Refer to email. Re-mspectmn o be done for damage ¢

Approv

wWe havld tl,ug;,k wnH\ Mem-rc,\/‘ awb" [OM&UW\ w.hn ﬁhwl O Aral” 1‘--':1'4 (;ijf r’ﬂ';")f a; N--T'r

; 4 i
L i F23) As Ay GrCt IO JETTEN SREWIRT B PR SN ] c‘cl..‘.«.‘)-i' vl
J

Thank your.
Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

ht'tps:h‘outtook.office.comlrnaiIlinbox/id/AAQkADUxOWNIYmYZLTFhM2QtNDI5Ny052WFILTZIMZAOOTIyM2M5NwAQAGj%25KCHpfOQZvGBSnXd... 1/4




v % Replyall v [ Delete © lunk Block

RE: Re: Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$10419.00) - SKP6895E - Claim Handler:
Nadaraja, Deeban

@  Atachments, pictufes, anhd links in this messagé have been blocked becausé:the sender isn't in your $afe Sehders
ligt. 1 trust:content from victor-ck keh@aig.com. | Show: blocked content

e —— e —————

Koh, Victor-CK <Victor-CK Koh@aig.com> & B " ‘
‘Mort 97972019 4:55 PM & 9 9 2
Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto); SUR; Fong, Andy-SY +Andy-SY.Fong @aigcomx ¥

KV

Hi Shiffey; i

s spoken, aecording to nsured statement i impact at RH frovit door so how'can the frentrim
fender damage be consistent? _ :
{ have request for the tow siipin the previous email to determine {oeation of tow. Kindly upload in

meriren. :A((OC({L‘ « o 'I\QSUI‘LA , che pen'#hnu‘ /2y

Thanks & Regards ohe stkbd it s b Vmals Vivpact
. S e R door owd nd du it Thiapect
Chommia Toahrical Controlle QQ&CW\ 0 G_?fﬂc‘(&d. ay & reswlt of A qcuud'.
Ciaims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.Lid ./  hone o B accidind Seean.
e st e A e pteed

; 'S“J,ﬂ!.. koh@aig.com | .
However , ot AM Admui M ud e -_"'"M [""’)

|  peceaxishieg, ot mees aad O3 ?mk‘“Z At
From: Stiirley Hiew (LK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHlev @ikauto.com] poguble.  wades s cdeiha .
Sent: Monday, September 09, 2019346PM  , / . 0oy~
To: Koh, Victor-CK; SUR Yone fel lrap o Conknel me @ T683755
Cez Fong, Andy-SY 0§ furlhar enquares et Ntvau‘mé_
Subject: {EXTERNAL] Re: Re: Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$10419.00) - 5K 5895E - Clair
Handler: Nadaraja, Deeban-

This message is from an external sender; be cantions with links and attachments.
Hi Victor,

According to our surveyor, damages for fender, rim & tyre is:consistent.

Eront bumper lower spoiler has been removed. Estimate re-uploaded.

Thank you.
‘Best Regards,

W




9/5/2019 Mail - Shirley Hiaw (LKK Auto) - Outlock

Re: GD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6895 E DOA:29/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)
Thu 5/9/2019 3:03 PM

To: Claims <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>
Cc: Nora Khai <nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg>

Hi Troy,
As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKP 6895E (Excess $ 0/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel: 6741
8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before
completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Hi Kee Siang,

As spoken and according to our surveyor, kindly refer to the below massage from AIG, to check & revert us.

Sorw For damage check ang supplementary items. / fabour,

w:lﬂmwzﬂmwmmuwﬁmnm#mmmmm(Iumr, fandar, rim: tym)

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

Erom: Claims <claims@ premiumauto.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 5 September 2019 11:52 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto}
<ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Claims’ <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6835 E DOA:29/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

https:/foutlook.office.com/mall/sentitems/id/AAQKADUXOWN IYmYzLTFRM20INDISNY05ZWFILTZIMZACOTIyMZMSNWAQAG] %28 KcHpf092vGBS... 1/5




9/5/2019 Mail - Shirley Hiew {LKK Aute) - Outlook
'Hi Shirley,

As spoken through a phone call just now, kindly assist and advise the status of the claim
status.

Thanks

Best Regards,
TRoy Goh

Claims Advisor

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (reg vo 190omzmwy

55 Ubi Road 1 Read Singapore 408699

p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9828 1. +65 6841 1183

¢. claims@premiumayto.com.sg W, www.audi.com.sg

Audi Showroon, Andi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p

1y,

“It comes

. +65 6836 2223

in blue.”

i

Emall Disclaimer
This email, inciuding any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in error, ptease notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.

Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person, Thank you,

From: Claims [mailto:claims@premiumauto.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 3 September 2019 1:19 PM

To: 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; 'Admin A’

Cc: 'Claims'

Subject: RE: OD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6895 E DOA:25/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Dear all,

Resend estimate repair with marking.
Thanks

Best Regards,

TRoy Goh

Claims Advisor

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd o ve 19900225190
55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699

p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9828 {.+65 6841 1183

e.claims@premiumauto.com.sg  w. www audi.com.sg
Audi Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 6836 2223

https:Houllook.ofﬂoe.con'tlmaillsentitemsﬁdlAAQkADUxOWNiYmYzLTFhMS!QtNDI5NyOSZWF1LTZIMzAOOleM2M5NwAQAGj%ZBKcH pf092vGBS... 25



9/5/2019 Mail - Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) - Qutlook

es in blue.”

el

Email Disclaimer
This ernail, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.

Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any cther person. Thank yeu.

From: Claims [mailto:claims@premiumauto.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 3 September 2019 1:18 PM

To: 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; ‘Admin A’

Cc: 'Claims’

Subject: RE: OD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6895 E DOA:29/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Dear all,

Survey was done earlier by survey, herein attached with the estimated repair with marking for your
reference. Kindly advise the claims status.

Thanks

Best Regards,
TRoy Goh
Claims Advisor

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd e no 19w0z251w)

55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699

p. +65 6388 2323 d.+65 6768 9828 £ +65 6841 1183
e. claims@premiumauto.com.sg  w, www.audi.com.sg
Audi Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 6836 2223

“Tt comes in blue.” =

[ PRIV A BT

Email Disclaimer
This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged,
If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.

Please do not copy it ar use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

https:I/outlook.ofﬁca.comlmaillsentitemsﬁdiAAQkADUxOWNIYmYzLTFhM2QtNDISNyOSZWFILTZIMzAOOTIyMZM5NwAQAGj%ZBKchf092vGBS... 35




9/5/2019 Mail - Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) - Qutlook

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mailto:admin-d@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 2 September 2019 9:33 AM

To: 'Claims"; Admin A; SUR; assignments

Subject: RE: OD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6895 E DOA:29/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Dear troy,

Noted with thanks.

Best Regards,
Summer Lee | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{(408033)

From: Claims <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 30 August, 2019 8:22 PM
To: 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)' <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>; ‘Admin A’ <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'SUR'

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Claims' <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>

Subject: OD CLAIM FOR VEHICLE SKP 6895 E DOA:29/08/2019 VEHICLE IN

Dear all,

Please assist in OD approval and register for above mentioned vehicle.

Attached is the GIA report, IC ,DL, Certificate Insurance form for your reference.

Kindly confirm the appt of survey for 2/9/2019@Monday, Vehicle IN.

Address : 24 Benoi Sector.
Thank you.

Best Regards,
TRey Goh
Claims Advisor

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd reg o 19990227001

55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699

p. +65 6388 2323 d., +65 6768 9828 1. +65 6341 1183

e. claims(@premiumauto.com.sg  w. www.audi.com.sg

Andi Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 6836 2223

https://outlook.office.com/mail/sentiteme/id/AAQKADUxOWNIYmYzLTFhM2CHND I5NY05ZWFILTZIMZAOO TIyMZMSNWAQAG|%2BKcHPf092vGES...  4/5




9/5/2019 Mail - Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) - Qutlook

or
-

“Tt comes in blue

The new Audr A7 Sportback, Do you realiy needl 2 reaso:

»y
=

Find gut mare

Email Disclaimer
This emait, incluging any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
)f you have recaived itin error, please notify us immedizately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.

Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person Thank you.

https:lfoutlook.ofﬁce.comlmaillsentitemslid!AAQkADUxOWNlYmYzLTFhMZQtND15Ny052WFILTZIMzAOOTIyM2MSNwAQAGj%2BKchf092VGBS... 5/5



9/5/2019 Mail - Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) - Qutlook

SKP6895E/ OD / 34641670615G

Koh, Victor-CK <Victor-CK.Koh@aig.com>
Thu 5/9/2019 11:20 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>

Hi Lkk,

The front portion damage doesn’t tally with Insured accident statement. Kindly request for tow slip to
determine where vehicle was tow from and confirm with Insured on the front portion damage.

Thanks & Regards

Victor Koh

AIG

Claims Technical Controller

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +65 6419 1785 | Fax +65 68357416
 Victor-ck.koh@aig.com | www.aig.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended
recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error,
please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any
copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any
virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it
is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted
by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for
any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

https:lloutlook.ofﬁce.comfmailiinbox]idlAAQkADUxOWNIYmYzLTFhM2QtNDI5NyOSZWFILTZIMzAOOTIyM2M5NwAQAOFrNVncXEUKchsYGRY... 11




9/6/2019 Merimen e-Claims

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with !

*SKPS895E (34641670615G)
oD
Aug 29 2019 7:00AM
[SCOTT GRAHAM]
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

[Resend | View Reciplents | Print Message ] Delete Message | Forward |

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 06/09/2019 11:45 AM.
To. victor-ck.koh@aig.com
cC sur@|kkauto.com

Subject Re: Alert - Adj Mahdate Approved {S$10419.00) - SKP6895E - Claim Handler: Nadaraja, Deeban

Hi Victor,

According to our surveyor, we have checked with repairer and confirmed with the owner that front portion is not related to the accident and wiil do
the adjustment.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubj Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

<-- Qriginal Message «->

From: AIG_SG

To: LKK_HQ

Sent On: 05/09/2019 02:45 PM

Subject: Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$10419.00) - SKP6B9I5SE - Claim Handler: Nadaraja, Deeban

Approved:10419.00:To authorize repair first subject to confirmation of front portion damage consistency (bumper, fender, rim and tyre). Refer to
emall. Re-inspection to be done for damage check and supplementary items / labour.

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are no documents.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_view&mode=0&imsgid=1895707&iSenderAlias|d=1 2&iDom... 1/2




9/5/2019 Merimen e-Claims

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :
*SKP68S95SE (34641670618G)
QD
Aug 29 2019 7:00AM

[SCOTT GRAHAM]
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

F Reply | Reply All {: Mark as Unread |: Print Message | Delete Message | - Forward |

L

From  ALG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_5G), sent on 05/09/2019 14:45 PM.
To LKK_HQ

S}j_p_qu;w Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved {$$10419.00) - SKP6895E - 'C_!_aim,HandIer: Nadaraja, Deeban

Approved:10419.00:To authorize repair first subject to confirmation of front portlon damage consistency {bumper,
email. Re-inspection to be done for damage check and suppiementary items / labour,

fender, rim and tyre), Refer to

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY ] T
There are no documents. 1
i

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index cfm?fusebox=SVCmaildfuseaction=dsp_view&mode=1&inboxid=1544368& Domainld=11&0Objld=7... 112




MPAT19t14855 ¢ Premium Automoiiles Ple Lid - UBI
ENTRY DATE & TIME- 300872018 19:35
SUBMITTELD BY: Tony Foong Chin Fong

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctk the details of the accident to speed up the ciaims process,

2. This Form musi be complelad by the Policyholder andiar the Authorised Driver.

3. Infarmatign provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misteprasentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies lo

repudiate policy lability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is nol an admission of palicy liabilily on the part of lhe insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation,

6. This raporl will be forwargded by tha insurers of the GIA Records Managemeni Centre established by the General Insurance Associalion of Sngapore {GIA) for
archiving and thal copies of this report will. for a fee, be made available upon appheation by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to tha archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aloresaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

30/08/2019 19:36
29/08/2019 07:40
ALONG CHANGI ROAD
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Cf Registered Qwner
NRIC No

Email Address

Maobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken
Vehicie Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Palicy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

Work Permit No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Conlact Number

Ehail Address

SKPB8YSE

SCOTT GRAHAM

56964929G
SCOTT.GRAHAMA0@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-31707640
OTHERS-91707640

AUDI
Q3 1.4 TFSI S TRONIC

PRIVATE USE

YES

PRIVATE CAR

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

NC

21003876842-04

GRAAVEN DEBORAH MARJORIE
G5793026

20051875

INDQOR

10/07/2012

7 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-36716017

OTHERS-96716017
MGRAAVEN@HOTMAIL.COM
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Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accldent

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditicns

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles {including cwn vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person{s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported fo the police?

If Yes,Please stale which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
DRIVING SLOWLY ALONG CHANGI

OUT OF SIDE STREET {(LOR MARICAN) AND STRUCK MY VE
DOOR. NC INJURY, NO VISIBLE DAMAGE TO MOTORCYCLE.

DROVE AWAY.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Posicode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

Ngo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

115A DUNBAR WALK
459424

NO

SPOUSE

SIDE SWIPE
CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO
NO
YES
NQ

NO

NO

ROAD IN HEAVY TRAFFIC. NO CHANGE OF LINE, MOTORCYCLE CAME DIRECTLY
HICLE IN SIDE WITH MAIN IMPACT BEING AT DRIVERS
DRIVER OF MOTORCYCLES SWAPPED PARTICULAR AND

YES
NO
NO

FBM3190Y
MOTORCYCLE

MOTORCYCLE

MOHAMED IBRAHIM

$2202507D

81192118

BLK 258C #09-573

543258

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
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T BLK-5198, TAMPINES GENTRALE 8, #11-2%, SINGAPORE 522519 [ P I‘T |C> |g | { ]q ] No. Q

| QUALITY RECOVERY SERVICES U INVOICE: / CASH_&IWORK URDSR
m 3766

5‘.% Tei 7 Fax: +55 6745 8108 Email: qatowing@mail.com

H/P: %?87717mmmﬂwmmm7711) D DM MY Y

M No. mm K
Messns Pmmb\‘m %M& -D+C L’\'(_ TelHp : -
Vehicie No : Qep 6895 E &3
" . Compl

pceirom : f15a  Danbar vl W (LRD .. Wb iglsle 1200

: Cash 3 : ‘ Chegue :
ADDITIONAL CHARGES: /D’tﬁ(ing Trolley [} Basement / Multi S1orey Car Park 2 Jurong Porvisiand
TYPES OF SERVICES [J Vebicles With Goods/Fridge ] Causcway / 2nd Link
[ Breakdown Tow \ccident Tow {3 Stundby/Waiting time {Per Hong) [ Bauery Jump Stan
| Chaugc Tyre ) Crane-up Services [] Windscreen Cracked

. ’ hicl: W

3 Canccilation Fec J Scrap Vehicles (J Others

) TYPES OF VEHICLES 2 10/t Lomy/With Cover [ 14/ft Lorry/With Covers [} Mini Bus( Seater)

/M 3 van d'Taxi L) 24/ft LorryrWith Covers [} Tow Trucks With Crane

{3 D/Cab Loary or Pick-up L Mustor Bike ) Compressor/Lane Rover [ Ambutance/Car Carrier
J-Others:
Note: Vehicle is towed a1 ower's risk. The company accepts no responsibility for damage or other misdereanor to your vehicle whilst being towed.
All cheque should be crossed and made payable to “QUALITY RECOVERY SERVICES”

Tow-Truck No: Yp %@ Driver’s name :
Authorised by :

INDICATE DISCREPANCIES Fiase X damaged area for scratch and ¥ for dent  CUStomer's Signature : %
cash cand:» hubcaps « spare wheel » tools headlining « sposkers * amplifiers « front scats « rear seats * floor covering radio * key » aeriel

CHECKED BY APPROVED BY




